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THE TOP FIVE

Cost of Food Inflation Healthcare
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* Numbers reflect the percentage of those who selected a 9-10 (extremely concerned) rating from a scale of 0-10




THE BACK FIVE

Energy Costs Climate Change Canadian Economy
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* Numbers reflect the percentage of those who selected a 9-10 (extremely concerned) rating from a scale of 0-10

*Issues Ranked 6-10



Food loss and waste in Canada

What are overall

Canadians _ﬂ\
Worried 1
About?

26%

Ranked 16 out of 22 Issues




How do Canadians Feel About our Food System?

Unsure 0
50% ) 42% 43% 41%
41% ° 429%
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The food system is headed in the
RIGHT DIRECTION because...

Strong regulations
or standards

Things are
getting better

Availability
of food

Good quality

Safe

17%

13%

The food system is headed in the
WRONG DIRECTION because...

Expensive

Lack of farmland
and labour

Too much
imported and not
enough locally
produced food

Not enough
regulation
or oversight

Environmental/
sustainability
concerns

8%

8%

7%

37%



\ Public Trust &
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Trust in Agri-
Food System
Stakeholders

Farmers

Scientists

University
researchers

Canadian
agriculture overall

Canada'’s food
system overall

Environmental
groups

Federal government
agencies

Provincial
governmental
agencies

Grocery stores

Non-Governmental
Organizations (NGOs)

Restaurants

Food processors
and manufacturers

Politicians

Trust (T2B)
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Note: Values less than 5% not labelled

9-10
(very trustworthy)

. 7-8

4-6
(moderately trustworthy)

2-3

28%

13%

0-1 (not at all
trusthworthy)

2023 2022 2021
21%  22% 21%
18% 19% -
14%V 16% 17%
14% 7 13% 11%
1% 11% 9%
9% - .
8% - 2
8% - -
7% 8% 7%
6% - -
6% 7% 6%
5% 6% 5%
4% 4% 2%



Very Well (8-10)
2023 2018

University researchers -_— 9% 7%  22% &
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Tra C ki n g Environmental groups .-_ 13% 12% 16% 3

Tra n S pa re n Cy Grocery stores .-_ 13% 8%  14% V 20%
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Concern about the affordability
of healthy food compared to
one year ago

Affordability

concerns reach . A
a" time high 28% 30%

2020 2021 2022 2023

Note: Values less than 4% not labelled

9-10 0-1
. (very concerned) - 78 . 4-6 (neutral) 23 (no concern)



The Cost of Food is Rising Because...

. . . 41%
Supply chain costs are increasing

56%

. . . . 34%
Businesses want to increase their profits S .
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Food shortage due to world conflict

9%

Labour shortages
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Severe weather events
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Reduce oo | 5+ A

Canadian’s
Response to
Food Prices

waste in my home

Ate outside
my home less

Bought less food

Ate less meat

Bought food in bulk

Bought more
frozen food

Used food that was
beyond the Best Before
date

Changed
grocery stores

Bought less nutritious
or healthy food

Reduced use of online
food delivery services
(e.x. UberEats)

35%

B 2023

2022



Household Food Waste:
A Five-Year Check-In

‘I MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO REDUCE THE
AMOUNT OF FOOD | THROW AWAY”

2% 3%

48% A

Note: Values less than 2% not labelled

9-10
(strongly agree) . 78 (neutral)

4-6

0-1
(strongly disagree)

2-3







Price

Quality

Freshness

Nutritional
value

Locally
produced

Environmental
impact

Convenience

Brand image

B 202

The Canadian Consumer

Food Purchasing Motivations

2022

26
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17
.
35 BEYOND THE NUMBERS
_ m Actionable
13 Next Steps
4 Tackli ——
— ackling sustainability
) challenges must be
. sector-led.
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How the

ClCIerSSQS

FARMERS ADOPT
SUSTAINABLE PRACTICES

Precision farming  Crop rotation and Minimum tillage

to optimize cover crops fo practices to
resource use & improve soil health.  reduce GHG
reduce fertilizer emissions and

, and pesticide use increase carbon
sequestration
I t S G oo d FOOD PROCESSORS REDUCE

THEIR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT

Canada ®

Practices and Reducing energy Exploring
. . chnol F ‘;o cor ian b k. oble
https://itsgoodcanada.ca/ mmlond g e oot
production and technologies and use of single-use
distribution equipment plastics

FOOD RETAILERS IMPROVE
INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

@ O N

Donating surplus  Reduci

inventory to food banks packaging waste

management by using

to reduce compostable or

food waste recyclable
materials

It's GOED

CANADA



THE MOST EFFECTIVE SUSTAINABILITY PRACTICES,
AS IDENTIFIED BY CANADIANS ARE:
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Donating surplus food Crop rotation and Reducing packaging Automated irrigation

to food banks. cover crops to waste by using systems that reduce
improve soil health. compostable or water waste and

recyclable material. improves crop yields.

BEYOND THE NUMBERS | Minimum tillage -
Actionable | improved awareness
Next Steps required







Food costs and affordability
concerns continue to
dominate the agenda



It's personal«-
Canadians are focused on:
Issues that are close to home



Public trust in Canada’s
agri-food system is steady,
but risks exist



The Chain

Keeps us
Together
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ashley@foodintegrity.ca




